BIMHKE

KATAAOIOxz CNC
CUTTING TOOLS | CNC







NMEPIEXOMENA | CONTENTS

KOVTUAIG-(PECEC cne \ routers cnc * *

TPUNAVIA NOAUTPUNAVOU | drill bits

TPUNAvVIa uy.napaywyikoTrag | solid carbide tools
gpyaiaa pe diapavn | diamond tools

OuUCTNKaTa cuykpatmoewc | tool holders







VO5CHC = ardavrap moiotnta mAakidiwy / standard grade

VO08CKCR, V18CMG = mroidtnteg Aakidiwy katotmiv apayyeAiag / special grade upon request

Eidikég rapayyehieg yivovral dekTég pe TNV TTpookopion deiyparog Thakidiou f deiypatog EuAou.
Special orders are available upon request.Profiling blank sample or wood sample are required.

(848

ISO GRADES CHIPBOARD GLUED-UP WOOD HARDWOOD SOFTWOOD
mol1oTnTES ISO Hoplooavida EUAO pE KOAAT okAnpo SuAo HaAako §uAo
VO5CHC K05 * * * * *
VO8CKCR K01 ok ** ¥ ¥ =
V18CMG K20 — - * e ek
i Kahr / good
*k TIOAU kaAn / very good
ok 1éAeia | excellent



Part No D L d
6001-001030 30 93 20
6001-001030-1 30 93 20

o
o

Part No D L d Z S
16001-001040 40 93
6001-001040-1 40 93 20 2 50

BIAA FIA KONTYAIA )
M4x6

HED

6001-001030

-
A SL-001030

=
*.
‘ )‘ SL-001040

?m -

F'

&
=
o/
_ﬂ' SL-001040-1

SL-001030-1



Part No
6001-002030
6001-002030-1

Part No

6001-002040
6001-002040-1

D L d
30 93 24
30 93 20

BIAATIA KONTYAIA

[SESIN
(4]
o

NN

@)so

Fa

A SL-002030
P

‘xj SL-002040
M screw

¥

|
! stoozson

F~

&
P J SL-002040-1



Part No D L d
6001-Q0_303_q_ _ 30 93 20

6001-(

Part No D L d
6001-003040 40

ZEHE&FH&K@”“Tﬁ?“ﬁﬂ
M4x6

30 93 20

-1 40 93 20

SIS

o

S1@ED

6001-003030

6001-003040

- ;

A SL-003030 ‘“ J SL-003030-1
=, .. b

4'.4‘ SL-003040 ﬂ SL-003040-1
W screw



Part No
6001-004030
6001-004030-1

Part No
6001-004040
6001-004040-1

D L d
30 93 20

30 93 20

BIAA 1A KONTYAIA
MAx6

NN

(& )52

6001-004040

(.

1’ SL-004030

-
}j SL-004040

ﬁ—

A SL-004030-1

o/
o
[ Al" SL-004040-1



Part No D L d
6001-005030 30 93 20
6001-005030-1 30 93 20

SIS I
o
o

Part No D L d Z S
6001-005040 40 93 20 2 50
6001-005040-1 40 93 20 2 50

SL-005040

SL-005040-1

o

M4x6

S3ED

6001-005040

\

*

Hr’ A -
l)_u' SL-005030 Il.a' SL-005030-1

L

I J SL-005040 4 al SL-005040-1
W screw



Part No
6001-006030
6001-006030-1

Part No
6001-006040
6001-006040-1

94-03-002

D L d
30 93 20

30 93 20

[SESIN

@)

6001-006040
= !

F i~
A SL-006030 ‘ 4 SL-006030-1

e -

e ’-
}:’ sL00G0d0 ‘ SL-006040-1

m screw

—



Part No
6001-007030
6001-007030-1

Part No
6001-007040

D L d
30 93 20

30 93 20

D L d
40 93 20

4 93 20

M4x6

SIS

SN

55(&D)

6001-007030

6001-007040

™
"l.ni SL-007030

.

n"',j SL-007040

Gy o

it

?
Jl- SL-007030-1

o —

y
Jl’ SL-007040-1



Part No
6001-008030
6001-008030-1

Part No
6001-008040

D
30

D
40
40

6001-008030

r—m

L d
93 20
93 20

NN
(4]
o

L —

—

- "
lll ljj
& SL-008030 di SL-008030-1

™ 2 =
2 / " ¥
_J sicoi D IJ' SL-008040-1

M4x6 : screw

(856



Part No ) L d
6001-01-0029 30 100 20

16001-0139 30 95 20

Part No D L d
6001-010040 40

ANT/KO 15x20x2.0

$L-010040 ANT/KO 20x20x2.0

M4x6

(RN

51 @D

6001-01-0029

6001-010040

- =

2 P
’ 62-0011 “ 4‘ 62-0139

=
j )

i )l SL-010040
#m sorow



Part No
6001-011030
6001-011030-1

Part No
6001-011040
6001-011040-1

o
[
w
w

mn

= o

LN N
w
o

MEPITPA®H / description

ANT/KO 15x20x2.0

BIAA 1A KONTYAIA 2
MAx6 |

Gi)ss

6001-011040

|
‘ -

-
A SL-011030

..

9.
4" _J SL-011040

w screw

?N

h.,_’-O-

‘{i SL-011030-1

-

-

"'4'
4 J SL-011040-1



Part No
6001-012030
6001-012030-1

Part No
6001-012040

D
30
30

D
40

L
93

d
20

M4x6

SIS

59 &)

6001-012030

6001-012040

‘ _4' SL-012030

s
l‘ J SL-012040

?m -

‘ 4' SL-012030-1

7
: _Jl SL-012040-1



Part No D L d Z S
6001-0342 27 92 20 2 50
Part No D L d Z S
6001-0341 35 93 20 2 50
Part No NEPITPA®H |/ description TEM / pcs

"

L2
94-03-002 2

" J‘ 62-0342

screw

6001-0341




Part No D L d
16001-0156 30 95 20
6001-0157 30 95 20

Part No D L d
6001-01-0148 30 95 20

M4x6

6001-0156

6001-01-0148

=1 RS =1 R6

A 62-0156 di 62-0157
A 62-0126

screw



Part No D L d Z S
6001-0162 40 100 20 2 50
R10
Part No D L d Z S
6001-0158 40 95 20 2 50
Part No NEPITPA®H |/ description TEM / pcs
"
L2

(862

6001-0158

@t R10

- _*’
J 62-0162 -" J 62-0158

w screw

£ R10



Part No D
6001-02-0084 50

105 20

Part No D

6001-02-0079 50
6001-0266 50

L d
115 20
15 20

ANT/KO 25x40x2.0 R10

BIAATIA KONTYAIA

NN

6001-02-0084

L
S
50 [
22
I ,
- D -
o B
] ol [
[
=
=
=
S 2
5, L
L,
S
50 ae |
- D =
R8 ™y

L‘ 62-0137

R8 ‘?’ﬁp R10 ﬁ

'I—._‘ 62-0127 L‘ 62-0266
w screw

S@ED



6001-0343

L
Part No D L d Z S
6001-0343 70 121 25 2 55
Y
ue poipeg / with axial angle - D
B
L
15.4 \
Part No D L d 4 S
6001-0344 59 113 20 2 55
e poipeg / with axial angle
“a R20
Part No NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs r"
" 2
2 ' _.'
62-0343

4 m screw




Part No D L d Z S
6001-0314 54 113 20 2 55

e poipeg / with axial angle

6001-0314

|= -
. ~—d— )
[ = |
-
@
=
(=]
o
S
Y
o L
Part No ) L d Z S
6001-0311 50 100 20 2 50
]
| = -
Part No NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs
> X F
2 B
2 |
. 62-0314 ' 62-0311
BIAATIA KONTYAIA 4
M4x6 _ screw

S5(@&D



Part No D L d
6001-02-0068 40 95 20

Part No D L a
B00101-011 o s 20
6001-01-0028

40

/ANT/KO 20x20x2.0

ANT/KO 20x25x2.0

BIAA 1A KONTYAIA
MAx6

100 20

MEPITPA®H / description

[SENIN

6001-02-0068

F

‘{l 62-0103

2 -

,

F e
2 ‘ J 62-0046

@E)ee

screw

~

b

]

6001-01-0028

62-0010



Part No D L d Z S
'6001-0268 50 100 20 2 50
Y
r~ D =
[a—d—] -
a 'y
w
o~
S
b=
(=]
w
S
L
Part No D L d Z S
6001-0269 50 100 20 2 50
’ Y
I D o
'aa. ﬁ',k-r.\

). 62-0268 62-0269

2 m screw

(@D



Part No
6001-0301

o

Part No
6001-0001

(8 N

(¥ 68

6001-0301

By

J 62-0301 l 62-0001
M screw



Part No
16001-0140

Part No
6001-0270

50

D
70

115

L
LEL]

20

25

e N

S
50
L
L
S
50
1
— D -
RS ™)
" '
(5 . 620140 L 62-0270

m screw

89 ED



Part No D I d Z S
6003-01-0002 80 97 20 2 50

i 3 A
=
(=]
l?
S
T
=
S 8
S
L
Part No D L d Z S /
6003-01-0001 70 112 20 2 50
22.5°
A
- D -
Part No FIEPIFPAQ)H | description TEM | pcs
rla _'m_ — R

—_— ] SL-L50




Part No D L d
6001-0331 63 95 25

Part No
6001-0631

Qe
w
4
M
fam]

N

TEM / pcs

BIAATIAKONTYAR

Part No MEPIFTPA®H / descr tion

2 ::

o

6001-0631

F -
" T
)l 62-0331 4'. 62-0631



Part No
6001-0348

Part No D L d Z S
52 109 20 2 50
c16 52 110 20 2 16

Part No NEPICPA®H / description TEM / pcs

i
i

6001-0358

l |
ll I
| - |
= D—
[ S S
62-0348 62-0358R8 62-0358R5  62-0358R6

m screw



:
i

R35

Part No D L d Z S
6001-0027 g2 99 20 3 59
6001-0238 82 105 20 3 65

GiariBeTal kai pe kotadvi d25 / available also in d25

rt No nEPIFA!dcrrio TMcs ]
3 4 Py
il e 62-0027 - . 62-0238
6 I{:m screw

3 -’ wedge




Part No ] L d Z S 1

6003-PIS-5 82 99 20 3 59

6003-PIS-5

Part No D L d
6003-TZ1 118 99 25

(&1
w

6003-TZ1

NEPITPA®H / description TEM/ pcs
'ANT/KO 40x20x2.0 R8 3

62-0019

(6003-721) ANTIKO 40x40x2.0 3

94-01-007 BIAA KONIKH M6 L12 6

93-010 ZOYKTHPAZ 3

@)

4 7
L I B 62:0016

(|-
o R
=

> wedge
n”

e 62-0019



01-02-11540/
01-02-11740/
01-02-12540/
01-02-12740

49523/
2410523

I Part No
01-02-9522
45-60 01-02-11540/ ' 01-02-9523
01-02-11740/ | 01-02-10522
01-02-12540/ [ 01-02-10523
01-02-12740 | 01-02-11540
1 01-02-1 1740
[ | 01-02-12540
X I 01-02-12740
! 01-02-12541
- I 01-08-10522
| D I
Part No NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs
63-0137 ANT/KO 25x23x2.0 4
SL-L20 ANT/KO 20x12x1.5 4
SL-L40 ANT/KO 40x12x1.5 4
94-02-001 BIAA MIEZEQS M6 L12 (63-0137) 8
94-02-003  BIAATIEZEQS M8 L16 (SL-L20/40) 8/4
SL-L142 MPOXAPA=H 14x14x2.0 2
94-09-001 BIAA A MTPOXAPA=H M5 L8 2
SL-FKB45 DANTEO 16x22%5.0 - 45 2
SL-FKB-R2 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R2 2
SL-FKB-R3 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R3 2
SL-FKB-R4 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R4 2
SL-FKB-R5 PAAIO 16x22x5.0 - R5 2
94-07-002 BIAATIA PAAIO M5 L13 2
93-051 SOYKTHPAS (63-0137) 4
93-001 SOYKTHPAZ (SL-L20) 4
93-010 SOYKTHPAS (SL-L40) 4

01-02-12541

n TIPM Tou OET Bev TrEpIAapBdvel Ta pddia /
radius have extra price

n Tipr Tou oeT Sev TepiAapBdvel Tov dgova CNC /
tool holder has extra price

D L
95 20
95 20
105 20
105 20
115 40
117 40
125 40
i Ho g 40
125 40
105 20

-

A

Y

= b b
o Bl
s I 1
= ¢y

l\

d
30
30
30
30
30
30
3

30

30
30

B R o o I R N
(SHSECHSESHSESESN SN 0

screw

fromromnml |1 ES

V: mpoydpatn / spur

screw for spur

S: padio / radius

screw for radius

wedge



yia Xdpaypa Kard PiKog Kal Eykapoia TG emgaveiag E0Ahou ae
HoAakd, okAnpd Kai Pe emkdAuwn UAa.

for grooving along and across grain on softwoods, hardwoods
and laminates.

0 Mnxaviopoéc dev kataokeudletar amo tnv BIMHKE
the device is not manufactured by VIMIKE

Part No D B L d Z 000

1062-120-3.0-30 120 3.0 4.0 30 18 4/6/48
1062-120-4.0-30 120 4.0 5.0 30 18 4/6/48
1062-120-5.0-30 120 5.0 6.0 30 18 4/6/48
1062-152-3.0-30 150 3.0 4.0 30 24 4/6/48
1062-152-4.0-30 150 4.0 5.0 30 24 4/6/48
1062-152-5.0-30 150 5.0 6.0 30 24 4/6/48
1062-181-3.0-30 180 3.0 4.0 30 30 4/5.5/52
1062-181-4.0-30 180 4.0 5.0 30 30 4/5.5/52
1062-181-5.0-30 180 5.0 6.0 30 30 4/5.5/52

@)



XQPIZ POYAEMAN / without guide ring

Part No
6012-002-3G-30-16-8
6012-002-3G-50-16
6012-002-3G-30-8
6012-002-3G-19-60-12
6012-002-3G-19-60-12.7
6012-002-3G-19-30-8
6012-002-3G-30-12
6012-002-3G-30-12.7
6012-002-3G-50-8
6012-002-3G-50-12.7
6012-002-3G-20-25
6012-002-3G-20-60-20
6012-002-3G-22-30-8

D I L
16 30 81
i B0 B
18 30 81
18 60 107
18 60 107
35— % a4
19 30 87
Ay
19 50 100
19 50 100
20 25 72
20 @0 128
22 30 81

d
8

16

12

12.
8

75

12
12.7

12.

74

9.5/10
20

8

ME POYAEMAN AINO NANQ / with shank-mounted guide ring 2G Z2

Part No D | & d
6013-012-2G-30-12.7C 19 30 81 127
6013-012-2G-30-12C 19 a0 el 12
6013-012-2G-30-8C 19 30 81 8
6013-012-2G-50-12.7C 19 50 101 127
6013-012-2G-50-12C 19 50 101 12
6013-012-2G-50-8C 19 50 101 8
Prt No _ _ EPIFPACDH.-'descr:‘tion TEM / pcs
SL-L29.5-4(3G-30-16-8)  ANT/KO 29.5x9x1.5 2
SL-L49.5-4(3G-50-16)  ANT/KO 49.5x9x1.5 7
SL-129.5-4 ANT/KO 29.5x12x1.5 2
SL-149.5-4 ANT/KO 49.5x12x1.5 2
SL-L59.5-4 ANT/KO 59.5x12x1.5 2
62-0674(3G-20-25) ANT/KO 24.5x10x1.5 2
94-03-002 BIAA M4x6 4
94-03-002

(3G-30-16-8) BIAA M4x6 (5) 4
(3G-50-16)

6018-033 POYAEMAN 19x12.7x4 1

ME POYAEMAN ANO KATQ / with bottom guide ring 1G 22

Part No D | L d

6014-007-1G-30-12.7C 19 30 87 12.7
6014-007-1G-30-12C 19 30 87 12
6014-007-1G-30-8C 19 30 87 8
6014-007-1G-50-12.7C 19 50 107 127
6014-007-1G-50-12C 19 50 1 07 12
6014-007-1G-50-8C 19 50 107 8
6014-007-1G-60-12.7C 19 60 (T S
6014-007-1G-60-12C 19 60 117 12
Part No MEPIFPA®H / description TEM / pcs
SL-L30 ANT/KO 30x12x1.5 2
SL-L50 ANT/KO 50x12x1.5 2
SL-L60 ANT/KO 60x12x1.5 2
94-03-002 BIAA M4x6 4
6018-023 POYAEMAN 19x6x6 1
KOBOYN KAI AMNO KATQ 4G Z2+1

Part No D | L d

6012-003-4G-16-35-18 16 35 90 18
6012-003-4G-18-55-20 18 bo 125 20
6012-003-4G-20-55-20 20 55 125 20
6012-003-4G-20-65-20 20 65 135 20
Part No NEPICPA®H / description TEM / pcs
SL-129.5-4 ANT/KO 29.5x12x1.5 2
'SL-L49.5-4 ANT/KO 49.5x12x1.5 2
SL-L59.5-4 ANT/KO 59.5x12x1.5 2
94-03-002 BIAA M4x6 4
POYTEP PAAIOY / quarter round router z2
Part No D 1 L d
6014-004-R2C 25 20 63 8
6014-004-R3C 25 20 63 8
6014-004-R5C 25 20 63 8
Part No MNEPICPA®H / description TEM/ pcs
63-1265R2 ANT/KO 19.5x12x1.5 R2 2
63-1265R3 ANT/KO 19.5x12x1.5 R3 2
63-1265R5 ANT/KO 19.5x12x1.5 R5 20
94-03-001 BIAA M3.5x5 2
6018-029 (R5) POYAEMAN 15x6x5 1
6018-023 (R2/R3) POYAEMAN 19x6x6 1



KOTZANI KOTEZANI
Part No_ Z S Part No
__ 1+1 _0x5 50-PHO1FM05

50-PHO2FM

NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs

50-PHO1FM
NMEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs

s s




KOTZANI
Part No Z S Part No
50-PHO1FM09 16 110 34 142 20455 50-PHOGFMO1C20

d25 karomiv Tapayyehiag / d25 available on demand

KOTZANI

50-PHO1FM
NEPITPA®H |/ description

i

k]

screw

'SO-PHOGFM
MNMEPITPA®H | description

2

screw




KOTZANI Part No KOTZANI
Part No ) I Al Z S AESEDX " GAPSXI : :
50-PH28FM01 g5 “8abc B TRl 2URhh '50-PH29FM01 50-PH29FM11 20 125 53 2+2 20x55
d25 karomv Tapayyehiag / d25 available on demand d25 karomv TrapayyeAiag / d25 available on demand
50-PH28FM

MEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs

b sorew

50-PH29FM
NMEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs




KOTZANI
Part No D L | Z S Part No D
50'-»031'—'M04_C:25_ 45 138 78 414 25x55 _ 50-GP33FM1001 80 30 102 4

SD-HOBFMGZS 45 160 100 4/18  25x55

710 epyaheio GP33FM kartommv Tapayyehiag /
GP33FM available on demand

50-PHO8FM
Part No MNEPIIPA®H / description TEM / pcs

=

e o
50-GP33FM
MEPIT PA®H / description —
|
e
|u| i V: mpoxdpagn / spur
e sarew




Part No

50-PHO3FM01C20
50-PHO3FM02C20

ANT/KO 30x12x1.5
'ANT/KO 50x12x1.5

194-02-008 BIAAMIEZEQY M6x10.

sLitaz ANTIKO 14x14x2.0

94-09-001 ‘BIAA FIA TPOXAPAZH M5 L8

D 1

60 30 90
60 50 110 2

(& 82

KOTZANI
S
20x55

NES

2 20x85

screw

'y

]

V: mpoxdpaén / spur

screw for spur

H



KOTZANI
Part No D L | Z S
50’.—PH2£FM01 17 58 8.5 1 10x30

NMEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs

b scrow




KOTZANI
Part No D L I 7 S
50-‘-PH22FMO§012 24 76 12 4 12x40

MNMEPITPA®H | description TEM / pcs

b -




vy

OTZANI
Part No : S

K
D L |
6001-0450 22 97 25 1 20x45

MNMEPITPA®H | description TEM / pcs

screw




Part No

50-PH25FM02C20

Imax (0°) =37
Imax (5") =37
Imax (10°) =36
Imax (15°) =36
Imax (20°) =35
Imax (25°) =33
Imax (30°) =32
Imax (35°) =30
Imax (400) =28

39 2

Imax (45°) = 26
Imax (50°) =24
Imax (55°) =21
Imax (60°) = 18
Imax (65°) = 15
Imax (70°) =12
Imax (75°) =9
Imax (80°) =6
Imax (85") =2
Imax (90°) =0

Part No MEPIFPA®H / description

BIAA M6X8

S

20x60

KOTZANI

| pcs

i

(g )88

screw



KOTZANI
Part No D ! L S
50-PH12FM02 AN 115 30 144 2 20x55

N

NEPITPA®H | description TEM / pcs

screw




Part No D
50-PH31FM1001 109

50-PH31FM1002 109

50-PH31FM1003 109

50-PH31FM1020(F) 109

50-PH31FM3020(C) 95
50-PH31FM2020(E) 109

20
20

d
20

20
20
20

Part No MEPICPA®H / description

BIAA M8X16

Z
3
3
8
3
3
3

TIOK
IS0 30
ISO 30/SCM

TEM / pcs_|

(SRR STINEN

s

screw



KOTZANI

MEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs










Z E B

ApIBuOS dovTithv
Number of teeth

ApIBp6S dovTiwy - ApIBUOS TTpoXapagewy
Number of teeth - Number of spurs

EpyaAgia yia 1p0TTNHa o€ QuOIkd EUAO, poplocavida, KatTAapds K.A.TT
Tools for drilling blind holes in natural wood, chipboards panels, plywood etc.

Epyaheia yia EeTputinua o€ QuOIKO VA0, poplooavida, KaTTAAPAG K.ATT
Tools for drilling through holes in natural wood, chipboards panels, plywood etc.

(892



Part No KOTZANI
AE=.DX AP.SX D | L S
= . 017-005-57 51 - 5-57 5 27 7. 1

s 5017-010-57 5017-110-57 10 27 575  10x27

! —

Part No KOTZANI
AE=.DX AP.SX D I L S
501 ?05-70 51 ?- 07 5 5 70 1 03

L~ s 5017-010-70 5017-110-70 10 35 70  10x30

——| D |—

=]

(&)



OY HM KANEFUSA / Solid Carbide Dowell Drill Bits

Part No KOTZANI
AEZ.DX AP.SX D [ L S
5018-005-57 5018-105-57 27 575 10x30

@)es



Part No KOTZANI
AE=Z.DX AP.SX D | L S
5020-004-57 5020-104-57 4 30 57.5 10x20
1 5020-005-67 5020-106-57 5 30 575  10x20
5020 008 5? 5020 108-57 8 3 5? 5 10x20

5020—010 57 5020 110-57 10 57. 5 10x20

—
5020-014-57 5020-114-57 14 30  57.5  10x20

Part No KOTZANI
AE=.DX AP.SX D | L S
5020-004-70 5020-104-70 4 43 70 10x20

5020-006-70 5020-106-70 6 43 70 10x20

5020-008-70 5020-108-70 8 43 70 10x20

5020-010-70 5020-110-70 10 43 70 10x20

5020-012-70 5020-112-70 12 43 70 10x20

5020-016-70 5020-116-70 16 43 70 10x20

5020-019-70 5020-119-70 19 43 70 10x20

o@D



D
5020- 005 85 5020-105-85 5 10)(27

5020-008-85 5020-108-85 8 53 85 10x27

5020-012-85 5020-112-85 53 85  10x27

5020-005-105 5020-105-105 5 70 105  10x27

10x27

70 105

5020-008-105 5020-108-105 8

5020-012-105 5020-112-105 12 70 105 10x27

‘ l
1

5020-016-105 5020-116-105 16 70 105 10x27

@)%




Part No

AE=.DX AP.SX D | L

5021-008-13 5021-108-13 8 70 120
5021-012-13 5021-112-13 12 70 140

KOTZANI
S
13x50

13x50

AE=.DX AP.SX L
5024-005-70 5024-105-70 _ 70

5024-008-70 5024-108-70 8 40 70

@&

KOTZANI

S
10x20

10x20




5025-004-58 5025-104-58 10x;
5025-006-58 5025-106-58 25 10x25

5025-008-58 5025-108-58 25 58 10x25

Part No KOTZANI
AE=.DX AP.SX D | L S
5

5025-005-70 5025-105-70 35 70 10x25

'5025-006-70 5025-106-70 6 35 70  10x25
5025-007-70 §025-107-70 7 35 70 10x25

35 70 10x25
— 1}

5025-010-70 502511070 1

()98



Part No KOTZANI
AE=.DX AP.SX D | L S
5026-004-57 5026-104-57 4 25 57.5 10x27

5026-052-57 5026-152-57 5.2 25 57.5 10x27

5026-063-57 5026-163-57 6.35 25 57.5 10x27

5026-008-57 5026-108-57 8 25 57.5 10x27

5026-095-57 5026-195-57 9.5 25 57.5 10x27

5026-011-57 5026-111-57 11 25 57.5 10x27

5026-0127-57 5026-1127-57 12.7 25 57.5 10x27

5026-015-57 5026-115-57 15 25 57.5 10x27

Part No KOTZANI
AE=Z.DX AP.SX D I L S
5026-005-70 5026-105-70 5 35 70 10x30
5026-006-70 5026-106-70 6 35 70 10x30

5026-008-70 5026-108-70 8 35 70 10x30

5026-009-70 5026-109-70 9 35 70 10x30

5026-011-70 5026-111-70 11 35 70 10x30

5026-013-70 5026-113-70 13 35 70 10x30

5026-015-70 5026-115-70 15 35 70 10x30

(&)




=, ; L S
5027-030 5027-130 60 10x30

5027-040 5027-140 60 10x30

s B e 0 (]

5027-050 5027-150 60 10x30

—~pl-—

Part No KOTZANI
AEZ.DX AP.SX S
5029-020 5029-120
5029-030 5029-130

5029-035 5029-135

5029-050 5029-150 27 55

@100



MOIPEZ

*eI0IKO TTPOIOV KATOTTIV TrapayyeAiag / upon request

*EIDIKG TTPOIOV KATOTTIV TrapayyeAiag / upon request




5011-015-57
5011-018-57

5011-026-57

5011-034-57
5011-038-57

5011-015-70

5011-017-70

5011-019-70
5011-024-70
5011-030-70

5011-038-70

501111857

5011-122-657

5011-021-70
5011-026-70 5011-126-70

5011-035-70

5011-115-57

5011-126-57

5011-130-57

5011-138-57

5011-115-70

5011-117-70

5011-121-70

5011-124-70

5011-130-70

5011-135-70

5011-138-70

26

30

21

24
30
z
38

70
70
70
70

KOTZANI
S

10x38
108
108
10138




5016-080-150

KOTZANI
s
10x60

10x60

KOTZANI

S
10160

10x60
20x50

2050




5012-026-57 _5012-125-57

5012-030-57 5012-130-57 30

5012-040-57 5012-140-57 40 575

b —+

Part No NEPITPA®H / description TEM / pcs

SL-L15.7 15.7x12x1.5 2

SL-L18.9 18.9x7.9x4.0 2 d» mpoxdpagn / spur

SL-L33.5 33.5x3.0 1 T Geovag / spare part

Part No
AP.SX
5023-104

5023-008 5023108 16 8 16

5023011 5023111 20 11

5023-11-12R 5023-11-12L 22 11-12 16




b o o
TtttV e

~1, -

,_
N
o

i
a2
M10

HOLZOMA




- —

Part No
AE=.DX AP.SX d B
*5022-10-008 5022-10-108 22.5

* Karomiv rapayyehiag / special numbers

Part No
AE=.DX AP.SX d B
*5022-11-008 5022-11-108 M8 25.5

* Karomiv rapayyehiag / special numbers

5022-14-220

5022-14-230

—
5022-14-235

—
5022-14-250 5.0

5022 15-220

5022-15-230

—
5022-15-235

5022-15-250 5.0

@106









KOTZANI

Part No D | A L S

- 9-9P-140-45-150 14 45 95 150 14
9-9P-160-45-150 16 45 95 150 16
9-9P-160-115-175 16 25 115 175 16

+ 9.9P-180-25-175-16 18 25 115 175 16
e 9.9R-LS3E-16-DLC 16 45 95 150 16
+ DIA-MICR-16-150 i 9 N0 wh 98
* 9-9P-160-23 ENAANO 16 23 100 150 16

« kardmyv TTapayyehiag / on demand

e » eTIKGAUWN DLC

-

Z3

Part No D 1 L S

- 9-9N-080 8 22 80 8
& 9-9N-080A 8 32 80 8
s 9-9N-080B 8 42 80 8

‘/ 9-9N-100 10 B2 80 10

N 9-9N-100A 10 42 100 10

9-9N-120 12 32 80 b

9-9N-120A 12 42 100 12

9-9N-120B &2 5% 100 12

9-9N-160 16 42 100 16

9-9N-160A 16 B2 100 16

9-9N-160B 16 72 120 16

9-9N-180A 18 72 120 18

9-9N-200A 20 72 120 20

9-9N-200B 20 102 150 20

9-9N-200-55 20 55 120 20




KOTZANI
ST e Part No ] iz g‘

i i
K== 0| _lr“-
_ |\
=2 |
1= NDoQOPRPDDOD DG O A W)

=)

9-9D-030
S 9-9D-040
9-9D 050

12 50
12 50
15 50
20 60
27 60
20 60
27 70
20/55 80
7 39/ 80

L 9-9D-080.8 21 25/75 100
i 9-9D-080-100-Z2 25 100

- . 9-9D-10-25 10 25 100
| J 9-9D-10-120-72 10 25 120
. | 9-9D-100B-Z22 10 25 100
9-9D-120B 12 52 100

9-9D-060 7-6
9-9D-060
9-9D-060A-6
9-9D-060B-Z2
9-9D0BOA

RO ROG B W

MYAANIZMENA

KOTZANI
Part No | L

o
w

— 9-9D-310A-020 6 40
12 40
15 40
16 50
60
63
72

5 |

- 9-9D-310A- o4o
« 9-9D-310A-

9-9D-310A-060

-310A-080

9 QD -310A-010

20

25
25

@O s WN
=S S

:—l
o




= 9-9E-030 3 12 50
9-9E-040 4 12 50

= 9-9E-060 6 17 60

= 9-9E-060A 6 27 60
9-9E-080 8 22 80

9-9E-080B 8 42 80

9-9E-100 10 B2 80

9-9E-100A 10 42 100

9-9E-120 12 32 80

L 9-9E-120A 12 42 100
9-9E-120B 12 52 100

4
6
6
8
8
8

10
10
12
12
12

KOTZANI
Part No D i L S
3

m.

"

GINIPIZMATOZ
Part No

./ 9-9F-080B
9-9F-100
9-9F-100A  *9-9F-010
| 9-9F-120A  *9-9F-012
T — 9-9F-120B
*9-9F-140A

‘9-9F-160

9-9F-160A  *9-9F-016
9-9F-160B

1 9-9F-180 *9-9F-018
9-9F-200A

42

42
42
52
52
55

2
102

80
100
100

100
100

100

100
120
120
120
150
120

KOTZANI

S
8
8

10

10

12

12

12
14
16

16

16

18

20

20










TYMOI KOAETZ / Type Of Chucks

SCM / MORBITELI HSK-63F BIESSE

@G 114



TZOK / Chuck

NCLUELY

SCM

Part No D
6001-10-003 W404 50 55
16001-10-013 W426 B e
6001-10-014 W422 63 72
16001-10-035 W414LH 50 55

ER32

ER40
ER32

MORBITELI

TZOK / Chuck

L KOAETLZ / collet

(6001-11)

ORT25A  (6001-15)

(6001-14)

(6001-11)

6001-10-W516 50 67
6001-10-W507

Part No D L
6001-10-W516 TIR 50 67

'ER32
ER32
ER32
ER32

6001-10-W507 TIR 50 56
50 56

MASTERWOOD
BUSELLATO

(600

(600

(600

KOAETL / collet

1-11)

(6001-11)

1-11)
1-11)




.\ TZOK / Chuck (m

Part No D L KOAETZE / collet

6001-10-W502 TIR 50 50 ER32 (6001-11)
16001-10 W502 50 50 ER32 (6001-11)
6001-10-W504 LHTIR 50 50  ERS32 (6001-11)
6001-10-W522 TIR 60 63 ER40  (6001-14)
6001-10-W522 60 63 ER40 (6001-14)
16001-10-W526 TIR 60 60 ORT25 (8001-15)
6001-10-W526 60 60 ORT25  (6001-15)

BIESSE

600110 ) TEOK / Chuck

n Part No NMEPIFPA®H / descr. KoAETZ / collet

6001-10-004- W905 M30x1 5 ER32 (6001-11)
6001-10-039-W904 D20x14x1 'ER32 (6001-11)

KM2

TZOK / Chuck (W

Part No D L KOAETE / collet

6001-10-009 WF222 63 765 ER40 (6001-14)
6001-10-016 WF226 60 765 ORT25A (6001-15)
6001-10-025 WF204 50 725 ER32 (6001-11)
6001-10-036 WF232 63 76.5 ER40AP (6001-14)
6001-10-037 WF214 50 725 ER32AP (6001-11)
6001-10-038 WF236 60 765 ORT25AP(6001-14)

HSK-63F

G116



Part No B d NEPITPA®H / descr.

6001-10-012-W542 93 30 ISO 30
6001-10-034-63 63 30 ISO 30
BIESSE
Part No L d NMEPIT'PA®H / descr.
6001-10-033-W442 ER32
—
SCM
MORBIDELLI

6001-10-023-WF242 HSK 63F _

—
6001-10-029-WF246 123 30 HSK 63F

HSK-63F



IYTKPATHZEIZ / Pulling

Part No D L d
6001-10-209 13 44 M12

"
Gl o — ﬂ_v Part No D L d
s 8 =| 6001-10-206 13 44 M12
=] !

w & e Part No D L d
al & s 6001-10-207 8.5 42 M10
T

@128
@9

g L o | g
— . — Part No D L d
| = 6001-10-204 12.8 44 M12
A g

- Part No D L d
= 6001-10-210 12 44 M12

@12
a8




[—°—]

Part No NEPIFTPA®H | description D
6001-12-600 24x31 [

600112635 2431 635
6001-12-800 8
6001-12-100 24x31 10

| 6001-12-120  24x31 12
6001-12-127 24x31 12.7

6001-12-114 2431 14

Part No NMEPITPA®H / description D
6001-09-060 24x27 R9 6

6001 -09-083 ﬁiii Eﬁ 8

6001-09-100 4x27 R 10
6001-09-127 24x27 R9 12.7
R
6001-09-160 24x27 R9 16

Part No MNMEPIFTPA®H / description D
6001-11-0302 33x40 ER32 3-2

6001-11-0504 5-4

6001-11-6.35 33x40 ER32 6.35

6001-11-0708 33x40 ER32 8-7

6001-11-0910 33x40 ER32 10-9

6001-11-1112 33x40 ER32 12-11

6001-11-1314 33x40 ER32 14-13

6001-11-1718 33x40 ER32 18-17

6001-11-1920 33x40 ER32 20-19




o]

=]

Part N NEPITPA®H / description

6001 14 0605 41x46 ER40

6001-14-0708 41x46 ER40

—
6001-14-1112 41x46 ERA0 12-11

1 6001-14-1213  41x46 ER40 1312
6001-14-1314 41x46 ER40 14-13

6001-14-1718 41x46 ER40 18-17

6001-14-1920 41x46 ER40 20-19

| 6001-14-2425 ~ 41x46 ER40 2524
6001-14-6.35 41x46 _ER40 6.35

Part No NEPITPA®H / description D
6001-15-03 35x52 ORT 3

6001-15-05 35x52 ORT 5

6001-15-0635 35x52 ORT 6.35

6001-15-08 35x52 ORT 8
6001-15-10 35x52 ORT 10

6001-15-127 35x52 ORT 127

6001-15-14 35x52 ORT 14

6001-15-16 35x52 ORT 16

6001-15-20 35x52 ORT 20

E NEPIFPA®H / descripti
6001-17-0302 26x35 ER25 3-2

6001-17-0504 26x35 ER25 5-4

6001-17-0706 26x35 ER25 7-6

6001-17-0908 26x35 ER25 9-8

6001-17-1110 26x35 ER25 11-10

6001-17-1312 26x35 ER25 13-12

6001-17-1514 26x35 ER25 15-14



1

— 1

00 =

Part No NMEPIFPA®H | description
6001-18-0605 11x18 ER11 6-5.5

6001-18-0706 11x18 ER11 7-6.5

NEPIFPA®H | description
6001-19-0605 17x28 ER16 6-5.5

6001-19-1009 17x28 ER16 10-9.5

NEPIFPA®H /| description D
6001-20-0605 21x32 ER20 6-5.5
6001-20-1009 21x32 ER20 10-9.5
6001-20-12712 21x32 ER20 12.7-12

MNEPIITPA®H / descri,
6001-13-01 KM2 M1-1/8W/20x14W

6001-13-02W970 KM2 M33x3/M30x1.5

6001-13-W973 KM2 M34x3/M30x1.5

6001-13-W981 KM2 D45 M34x2.5/M20x14

6001-13-W975 KM2 D45 M34x3/W20x14

6001-13-10 ER32 W992D

6001-13-07 SGH ER16

6001-13-09 ORT 25 D60 WF226







HARTMETALL

BIMHKE ABEE

KATAZKEYH & EMMOPIA KONTIKON EPFTAAEIQN
EAPA/EPTOXTAZIO:KPYEZTAAAH 28, 12131 MNEPIZTEPI
THA.: 210 5751920, 210 5751856 - FAX: 210 5762415
www.bimike.gr / info@vimike.gr



	2
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62
	63
	64
	65
	66
	67
	68
	69
	70
	71
	72
	73
	74
	75
	76
	77
	78
	79
	80
	81
	82
	83
	84
	85
	86
	87
	88
	89
	90
	91
	92
	93
	94
	95
	96
	97
	98
	99
	100
	101
	102
	103
	104
	105
	106
	107
	108
	109
	110
	111
	112
	113
	114
	115
	116
	117
	118
	119
	120
	121
	284
	300



